
  

 
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$4,676,368.50  3/24/2022 (Council) – Construction contract with Cedar Hills Construction, LLC  

$467,636.85  3/24/2022 (Council) – 10% Contingency 

$66,000.00  3/24/2022 (Administrative Authority)  

$635,455.28  12/1/2022 Proposed (Council) – Construction Contingency 

$5,845,460.63 Total Contract Authorization 

 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION (CO%/CUMULATIVE CO%) 

$4,676,368.50  3/24/2022 Construction contract with Cedar Hills Construction, LLC 

$351,820.00  8/3/2022 
CO #1 – Quantity adjustments for 6-inch pipe & backfill (CO 7.52%/CO 
7.52%) 

$111,627.00  9/7/2022 CO #2 – Utility conflicts and additional quantities (CO 2.39%/CO 9.91%) 
$69,489.00 10/24/2022 CO #3 –Add’l 6- & 8-inch pipe & appurtenances (CO 1.49%/CO 11.40%) 

$5,209,304.50  Total Contract History 
 
 
 


